CLASSICAL VOICE CATEGORIES

Open to students of all ages regardless of years of study

500
501
502
503
504
505
506

510
511
512
513
514
515
516

520
521
522
523
524
525

530
531
532
533
534
535

540
541
542
543
544

V 01-ARCT

Baroque/Classical Opera

Romantic Opera

Contemporary Opera

Baroque/Classical Oratorio

Contemporary Oratorio

Female/Male English Art Song

Operetta (Strauss, Lehar, Offenbach, Gilbert & Sullivan etc.)

V 02—Senior (Levels 9-10)

Baroque/Classical Opera

Romantic Opera

Contemporary Opera

Baroque/Classical Oratorio

Contemporary Oratorio

Female/Male English Art Song

Operetta (Strauss, Lehar, Offenbach, Gilbert & Sullivan etc.)

V 03-Intermediate (Levels 6-8)

Classical Sacred

Folk Song (any language)
Canadian Composer
Female/Male English Art Song
Female/Male Foreign Language

Spiritual
V 04—Junior (Levels 3-5)

Classical Sacred

Folk Song (any language)
Canadian Composer
Female/Male English Art Song
Female/Male Foreign Language
Spiritual

V 05-Beginner (Levels Prep—2)

Classical Sacred

Folk Song (any language)
Canadian Composer
English Art Song

Foreign Language



