CLASSICAL VOICE CATEGORIES

Open to students **of all ages** regardless of years of study

V 01–ARCT

500	Baroque/Classical Opera
501	Romantic Opera
502	Contemporary Opera
503	Baroque/Classical Oratorio
504	Contemporary Oratorio
505	Female/Male English Art Song
506	Operetta (Strauss, Lehar, Offenbach, Gilbert & Sullivan etc.)
	V 02–Senior (Levels 9–10)
510	Baroque/Classical Opera
511	Romantic Opera
512	Contemporary Opera
513	Baroque/Classical Oratorio
514	Contemporary Oratorio
515	Female/Male English Art Song
516	Operetta (Strauss, Lehar, Offenbach, Gilbert & Sullivan etc.)
	V 03–Intermediate (Levels 6–8)
520	Classical Sacred
521	Folk Song (any language)
522	Canadian Composer
523	Female/Male English Art Song
524	Female/Male Foreign Language
525	Spiritual
	V 04–Junior (Levels 3–5)
530	Classical Sacred
531	Folk Song (any language)
532	Canadian Composer
533	Female/Male English Art Song
534	Female/Male Foreign Language
535	Spiritual
	V 05–Beginner (Levels Prep–2)
540	Classical Sacred
541	Folk Song (any language)
542	Canadian Composer
543	English Art Song
544	Foreign Language